Title: Zero Textbook Cost Sections

Current as of: Oct 10, 2025 at 7:30 AM

CHC 2026SP Zero Textbook

These course sections exclusively use digital or other instructional materials that are free of charge to students and may have a low-cost option for
print versions for students who prefer this format. Please note there may still be other non-textbook mandatory costs associated with some of these
sections (e.g. scantrons, scientific calculators, laboratory supplies, etc.). Under some circumstances, faculty may have to adjust selection of
instructional materials and this can effect student costs. It may also be necessary to replace instructors scheduled to teach sections. Replacement
faculty have academic freedom to choose instructional materials regardless of costs and are not obligated to use free course materials selected by
previous instructor. This list might be updated throughout the registration period. If you have questions, please contact the Crafton Hills College

Instructional Office at 909-389-3203.

Term

2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP

2026SP

2026SP

2026SP

2026SP

Section Name

ART-113-70
ASL-115-70Y
BUSAD-145-70
BUSAD-155-70
CD-205-45
CIS-125-70
CNA/N-623-90
COMM-111-05
COMM-111-20
COMM-111-40
COMM-111H-05
COMM-140-15
COMM-145-70
COMM-155-70
COMM-C1000-01
COMM-C1000-02
COMM-C1000-05
COMM-C1000-10
COMM-C1000-20
COMM-C1000-25
COMM-C1000-30
COMM-C1000-35
COMM-C1000-40
COMM-C1000-45
COMM-C1000-50
COMM-C1000-55
COMM-C1000-60
COMM-C1000-70
COMM-C1000-71
COMM-C1000-72
COMM-C1000-74
COMM-C1000-78
COMM-C1000H-02
COMM-C1000H-30
COUN-100-70
CSCI-110-70Y
CSCI-110-71
CSCI-120-70
CSCI-240-01Y
EMS-023-90

EMS-023-91

EMS-023-92

EMS-023-93

EMS-023-94

Number of Records: 120

Course Title

Survey of Asian Art

The American Deaf Experience: Introduction to Deaf Studies
Business Communication

Human Relations in the Workplace

Child Development Practicum
Introduction to C#.NET Programming
Nursing Assistant Clinical

Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication-Honors
Small Group Communication

Business Communication

Human Relations in the Workplace
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking
Introduction to Public Speaking-Honors
Introduction to Public Speaking-Honors
Student Success and the College Experience
Introduction to Computer Science | (c++)
Introduction to Computer Science | (c++)
Introduction to Computer Science Il (c++)
Computer Organization and Assembly Language Programming

Hazardous Materials First Responder Awareness for Emergency Medical
Technician-I/EMT-Basic

Hazardous Materials First Responder Awareness for Emergency Medical
Technician-l/EMT-Basic

Hazardous Materials First Responder Awareness for Emergency Medical
Technician-I/EMT-Basic

Hazardous Materials First Responder Awareness for Emergency Medical
Technician-I/EMT-Basic

Hazardous Materials First Responder Awareness for Emergency Medical
Technician-l/EMT-Basic

Page 1 of 3

Name

G Zein

M McLaren

A Ouellette
A Wassing
R Hogrefe
S Dewalden
A Wassing
R Hogrefe
P Bungard
P Bungard
A Strong

M Moreno
M Moreno
R Hogrefe
M Moreno
V Fontes

S Dewalden
V Fontes

V Fontes

R Hogrefe
P Drake-Green
R Hogrefe
J Castro

V O'Shaughnessy
A Wassing
G Alatorre
A Wassing

M Moreno
S Dewalden
R McAtee

J Commander
J Commander
J Commander
J Commander

J Commander

Launched by: Giovanni Sosa



Title: Zero Textbook Cost Sections

Current as of: Oct 10, 2025 at 7:30 AM

CHC 2026SP Zero Textbook

These course sections exclusively use digital or other instructional materials that are free of charge to students and may have a low-cost option for
print versions for students who prefer this format. Please note there may still be other non-textbook mandatory costs associated with some of these
sections (e.g. scantrons, scientific calculators, laboratory supplies, etc.). Under some circumstances, faculty may have to adjust selection of
instructional materials and this can effect student costs. It may also be necessary to replace instructors scheduled to teach sections. Replacement
faculty have academic freedom to choose instructional materials regardless of costs and are not obligated to use free course materials selected by
previous instructor. This list might be updated throughout the registration period. If you have questions, please contact the Crafton Hills College

Instructional Office at 909-389-3203.

Term

2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP

Section Name

EMS-066-90
EMS-066-91
EMS-066-92
EMS-066-93
EMS-066-94
EMS-068-91
EMS-068-94
EMS-155-95
EMS-156-95
EMS-157-95
EMS-160-95
EMS-161-95
ENGL-127-45
ENGL-128-45
ENGL-152-30
ENGL-152H-30
ENGL-170-35
ENGL-227-45
ENGL-232-35C
ENGL-261-50
ENGL-917-14
ENGL-917-17
ENGL-C1000-01
ENGL-C1000-02
ENGL-C1000-14
ENGL-C1000-19
ENGL-C1000-20
ENGL-C1000-50
ENGL-C1000-55
ENGL-C1000-70
ENGL-C1000-72
ENGL-C1000-73
ENGL-C1000-74
ENGL-C1000-75
ENGL-C1000-78
ENGL-C1000H-19
ENGL-C1001-05
ENGL-C1001-16
ENGL-C1001-17
ENGL-C1001-18C
ENGL-C1001-26C
ENGL-C1001-37
ENGL-C1001-55
ENGL-C1001-56
ENGL-C1001-70
ENGL-C1001-71
ENGL-C1001-74

Number of Records: 120

Course Title

Introduction - Patient Care Documentation
Introduction - Patient Care Documentation
Introduction - Patient Care Documentation
Introduction - Patient Care Documentation
Introduction - Patient Care Documentation
Pharmacology for the EMT

Pharmacology for the EMT

Skills Development for Paramedics
Clinical Internship for the Paramedic

Field Externship for the Paramedic
Didactic Refresher for the Paramedic
Field Refresher for the Paramedic
Introductory Literary Magazine Production: the Sand Canyon Review
Intermediate Literary Magazine Production: The Sand Canyon Review
Intermediate Composition and Literature
Intermediate Comp and Lit - Honors

The Film Experience

Advanced Literary Magazine Production: The Sand Canyon Review
Creative Writing

Survey of American Literature I

English Support Lab

English Support Lab

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing

Academic Reading and Writing-Honors
Critical Thinking and Writing

Critical Thinking and Writing

Critical Thinking and Writing

Critical Thinking and Writing

Critical Thinking and Writing

Critical Thinking and Writing

Critical Thinking and Writing

Critical Thinking and Writing

Critical Thinking and Writing

Critical Thinking and Writing

Critical Thinking and Writing

Page 2 of 3

Name

C Eilander
C Eilander
C Eilander
C Eilander
C Eilander
S Antoncew
G Thronson
G Seek

K Clements
G Thronson
K Clements
K Clements
L Bond

L Bond

W Lamb

W Lamb

R Bartlett

L Bond

J Tovar

R Blanck

C De Los Reyes
J Tovar

K Krahn

| Zepeda

C De Los Reyes
K Krahn

| Zepeda

A Castillo

S Lapointe

| Zepeda

A Guevara
A Guevara
G DiPonio
C De Los Reyes
| Zepeda

K Krahn

J Abad

J Abad

A Guevara
E Shinnerl
E Shinnerl
P Flory-Sanchez
A Guevara
R Blanck

G DiPonio
G DiPonio
R Cowles

Launched by: Giovanni Sosa



Title: Zero Textbook Cost Sections

Current as of: Oct 10, 2025 at 7:30 AM

CHC 2026SP Zero Textbook

These course sections exclusively use digital or other instructional materials that are free of charge to students and may have a low-cost option for
print versions for students who prefer this format. Please note there may still be other non-textbook mandatory costs associated with some of these
sections (e.g. scantrons, scientific calculators, laboratory supplies, etc.). Under some circumstances, faculty may have to adjust selection of
instructional materials and this can effect student costs. It may also be necessary to replace instructors scheduled to teach sections. Replacement
faculty have academic freedom to choose instructional materials regardless of costs and are not obligated to use free course materials selected by
previous instructor. This list might be updated throughout the registration period. If you have questions, please contact the Crafton Hills College

Instructional Office at 909-389-3203.

Term

2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP
2026SP

Section Name

ENGL-C1001-75
ENGL-C1001-79
ENGL-C1001-80
ESL/N-601-60
ESL/N-601-85
ESL/N-602-15
ESL/N-602-85
ESL/N-603-15
ESL/N-603-60
ESL/N-604-15
ESL/N-604-60
MULTI-155-50
MULTI-250-45
MUSIC-101-25
PHIL-101-15
RADIOL-090-70
RADIOL-090-71
RESP-050-05
RESP-050-15
RESP-109B-95
RESP-137-90
RESP-303-72
RESP-408-70
RESP-409-70
RESP-410-70
SPAN-020-70
SPAN-102-20
SPAN-102-25
SPAN-104-40

Number of Records: 120

Course Title

Critical Thinking and Writing

Critical Thinking and Writing

Critical Thinking and Writing
Multilingual Literacy 1

Multilingual Literacy 1

Multilingual Literacy 2

Multilingual Literacy 2

Multilingual Literacy 3

Multilingual Literacy 3

Multilingual Literacy 4

Multilingual Literacy 4

Digital Sculpting

Intermediate 3D Modeling

Music Theory |

Introduction to Philosophy

Survey of Radiologic Technology
Survey of Radiologic Technology
Introduction to Respiratory Care
Introduction to Respiratory Care
Clinical Refresher: Clinical Application II
Respiratory Care Clinical Application Il
Principles of Health Education
Advanced Neonatal and Pediatric Respirat Ory Care
Leadership and Management in Health Care
Respiratory Care Capstone Project
Spanish for Medical Personnel Il
College Spanish I

College Spanish I

College Spanish IV

Page 3 of 3

Name

R Cowles
S Estus
S Estus

M Walter

M Walter

M McConnell
J Cervantez
L McCoy

L McCoy

D Rojas

V Sevilla

D Rojas

D Rojas

A Ramirez
V Sevilla

M Sheahan
H Ocegueda
M Kozanova
J Schmidt

J Schmidt

Launched by: Giovanni Sosa



