## **CHC 2026SP Zero Textbook**

These course sections exclusively use digital or other instructional materials that are free of charge to students and may have a low-cost option for print versions for students who prefer this format. Please note there may still be other non-textbook mandatory costs associated with some of these sections (e.g. scantrons, scientific calculators, laboratory supplies, etc.). Under some circumstances, faculty may have to adjust selection of instructional materials and this can effect student costs. It may also be necessary to replace instructors scheduled to teach sections. Replacement faculty have academic freedom to choose instructional materials regardless of costs and are not obligated to use free course materials selected by previous instructor. This list might be updated throughout the registration period. If you have questions, please contact the Crafton Hills College Instructional Office at 909-389-3203.

Term	Section Name	Course Title	Name
2026SP	ART-113-70	Survey of Asian Art	
2026SP	ASL-115-70Y	The American Deaf Experience: Introduction to Deaf Studies	G Zein
2026SP	BUSAD-145-70	Business Communication	
2026SP	BUSAD-155-70	Human Relations in the Workplace	
2026SP	CD-205-45	Child Development Practicum	M McLaren
2026SP	CIS-125-70	Introduction to C#.NET Programming	
2026SP	CNA/N-623-90	Nursing Assistant Clinical	A Ouellette
2026SP	COMM-111-05	Interpersonal Communication	A Wassing
2026SP	COMM-111-20	Interpersonal Communication	R Hogrefe
2026SP	COMM-111-40	Interpersonal Communication	S Dewalden
2026SP	COMM-111H-05	Interpersonal Communication-Honors	A Wassing
2026SP	COMM-140-15	Small Group Communication	R Hogrefe
2026SP	COMM-145-70	Business Communication	P Bungard
2026SP	COMM-155-70	Human Relations in the Workplace	P Bungard
2026SP	COMM-C1000-01	Introduction to Public Speaking	A Strong
2026SP	COMM-C1000-02	Introduction to Public Speaking	M Moreno
2026SP	COMM-C1000-05	Introduction to Public Speaking	M Moreno
2026SP	COMM-C1000-10	Introduction to Public Speaking	R Hogrefe
2026SP	COMM-C1000-20	Introduction to Public Speaking	M Moreno
2026SP	COMM-C1000-25	Introduction to Public Speaking	V Fontes
2026SP	COMM-C1000-30	Introduction to Public Speaking	S Dewalden
2026SP	COMM-C1000-35	Introduction to Public Speaking	V Fontes
2026SP	COMM-C1000-40	Introduction to Public Speaking	V Fontes
2026SP	COMM-C1000-45	Introduction to Public Speaking	R Hogrefe
2026SP	COMM-C1000-50	Introduction to Public Speaking	P Drake-Green
2026SP	COMM-C1000-55	Introduction to Public Speaking	R Hogrefe
2026SP	COMM-C1000-60	Introduction to Public Speaking	J Castro
2026SP	COMM-C1000-70	Introduction to Public Speaking	V O'Shaughnessy
2026SP	COMM-C1000-71	Introduction to Public Speaking	A Wassing
2026SP	COMM-C1000-72	Introduction to Public Speaking	G Alatorre
2026SP	COMM-C1000-74	Introduction to Public Speaking	A Wassing
2026SP	COMM-C1000-78	Introduction to Public Speaking	- J
2026SP	COMM-C1000H-02	Introduction to Public Speaking-Honors	M Moreno
2026SP	COMM-C1000H-30	Introduction to Public Speaking-Honors	S Dewalden
2026SP	COUN-100-70	Student Success and the College Experience	R McAtee
2026SP	CSCI-110-70Y	Introduction to Computer Science I (c++)	
2026SP	CSCI-110-71	Introduction to Computer Science I (c++)	
2026SP	CSCI-120-70	Introduction to Computer Science II (c++)	
2026SP	CSCI-240-01Y	Computer Organization and Assembly Language Programming	
2026SP	EMS-023-90	Hazardous Materials First Responder Awareness for Emergency Medical Technician-I/EMT-Basic	J Commander
2026SP	EMS-023-91	Hazardous Materials First Responder Awareness for Emergency Medical Technician-I/EMT-Basic	J Commander
2026SP	EMS-023-92	Hazardous Materials First Responder Awareness for Emergency Medical Technician-I/EMT-Basic	J Commander
2026SP	EMS-023-93	Hazardous Materials First Responder Awareness for Emergency Medical Technician-I/EMT-Basic	J Commander
2026SP	EMS-023-94	Hazardous Materials First Responder Awareness for Emergency Medical Technician-I/EMT-Basic	J Commander

Number of Records: 120 Launched by: Giovanni Sosa

## **CHC 2026SP Zero Textbook**

These course sections exclusively use digital or other instructional materials that are free of charge to students and may have a low-cost option for print versions for students who prefer this format. Please note there may still be other non-textbook mandatory costs associated with some of these sections (e.g. scantrons, scientific calculators, laboratory supplies, etc.). Under some circumstances, faculty may have to adjust selection of instructional materials and this can effect student costs. It may also be necessary to replace instructors scheduled to teach sections. Replacement faculty have academic freedom to choose instructional materials regardless of costs and are not obligated to use free course materials selected by previous instructor. This list might be updated throughout the registration period. If you have questions, please contact the Crafton Hills College Instructional Office at 909-389-3203.

EMS-066-90 EMS-066-91 EMS-066-92 EMS-066-93	Introduction - Patient Care Documentation Introduction - Patient Care Documentation Introduction - Patient Care Documentation	C Eilander C Eilander
EMS-066-92		C Eilander
	Introduction - Patient Care Documentation	
EMS-066-93	introduction i attorit Garo Boodinontation	C Eilander
	Introduction - Patient Care Documentation	C Eilander
EMS-066-94	Introduction - Patient Care Documentation	C Eilander
EMS-068-91	Pharmacology for the EMT	S Antoncew
EMS-068-94	Pharmacology for the EMT	G Thronson
EMS-155-95	Skills Development for Paramedics	G Seek
EMS-156-95	Clinical Internship for the Paramedic	K Clements
EMS-157-95	Field Externship for the Paramedic	G Thronson
EMS-160-95	Didactic Refresher for the Paramedic	K Clements
EMS-161-95	Field Refresher for the Paramedic	K Clements
ENGL-127-45	Introductory Literary Magazine Production: the Sand Canyon Review	L Bond
ENGL-128-45	Intermediate Literary Magazine Production: The Sand Canyon Review	L Bond
ENGL-152-30	Intermediate Composition and Literature	W Lamb
ENGL-152H-30	Intermediate Comp and Lit - Honors	W Lamb
ENGL-170-35		R Bartlett
ENGL-227-45		L Bond
ENGL-232-35C	Creative Writing	J Tovar
ENGL-261-50	Survey of American Literature II	R Blanck
ENGL-917-14	/	C De Los Reyes
	/ \	J Tovar
		K Krahn
		I Zepeda
		C De Los Reyes
		K Krahn
		I Zepeda
		A Castillo
		S Lapointe
		I Zepeda
		A Guevara
		A Guevara
		G DiPonio
		C De Los Reyes
		I Zepeda
		K Krahn
		J Abad
		J Abad
	The state of the s	A Guevara
		E Shinnerl
		E Shinnerl
		P Flory-Sanchez
	The state of the s	A Guevara
		R Blanck
		G DiPonio
		G DiPonio
		R Cowles
	EMS-155-95 EMS-156-95 EMS-157-95 EMS-160-95 EMS-161-95 ENGL-127-45 ENGL-128-45 ENGL-152-30 ENGL-152H-30 ENGL-170-35 ENGL-227-45	EMS-155-95 Skills Development for Paramedics EMS-156-95 Clinical Internship for the Paramedic EMS-167-95 Field Externship for the Paramedic EMS-160-95 Didactic Refresher for the Paramedic EMS-161-95 Field Refresher for the Paramedic EMGL-127-45 Introductory Literary Magazine Production: the Sand Canyon Review EMGL-128-45 Intermediate Literary Magazine Production: The Sand Canyon Review EMGL-152-30 Intermediate Composition and Literature EMGL-152-30 Intermediate Composition and Literature EMGL-170-35 The Film Experience EMGL-227-45 Advanced Literary Magazine Production: The Sand Canyon Review EMGL-232-35C Creative Writing EMGL-232-35C Creative Writing EMGL-291-50 Survey of American Literature II EMGL-917-14 English Support Lab EMGL-917-17 English Support Lab EMGL-917-17 English Support Lab EMGL-C1000-01 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-02 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-03 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-04 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-05 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-05 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-70 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-71 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-72 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-73 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-74 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-75 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-76 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-77 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-78 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1000-19 Academic Reading and Writing EMGL-C1001-16 Critical Thinking and Writing EMGL-C1001-17 Critical Thinking and Writing EMGL-C1001-18 Critical Thinking and Writing EMGL-C1001-55 Critical Thinking and Writing EMGL-C1001-56 Critical Thinking and Writing EMGL-C1001-57 Critical Thinking and Writing EMGL-C1001-58 Critical Thinking and Writing EMGL-C1001-59 Critical Thinking and Writing EMGL-C1001-59 Critical Thinking and Writing

Number of Records: 120 Launched by: Giovanni Sosa

## **CHC 2026SP Zero Textbook**

These course sections exclusively use digital or other instructional materials that are free of charge to students and may have a low-cost option for print versions for students who prefer this format. Please note there may still be other non-textbook mandatory costs associated with some of these sections (e.g. scantrons, scientific calculators, laboratory supplies, etc.). Under some circumstances, faculty may have to adjust selection of instructional materials and this can effect student costs. It may also be necessary to replace instructors scheduled to teach sections. Replacement faculty have academic freedom to choose instructional materials regardless of costs and are not obligated to use free course materials selected by previous instructor. This list might be updated throughout the registration period. If you have questions, please contact the Crafton Hills College Instructional Office at 909-389-3203.

Term	Section Name	Course Title	Name
2026SP	ENGL-C1001-75	Critical Thinking and Writing	R Cowles
2026SP	ENGL-C1001-79	Critical Thinking and Writing	S Estus
2026SP	ENGL-C1001-80	Critical Thinking and Writing	S Estus
2026SP	ESL/N-601-60	Multilingual Literacy 1	
2026SP	ESL/N-601-85	Multilingual Literacy 1	
2026SP	ESL/N-602-15	Multilingual Literacy 2	
2026SP	ESL/N-602-85	Multilingual Literacy 2	
2026SP	ESL/N-603-15	Multilingual Literacy 3	
2026SP	ESL/N-603-60	Multilingual Literacy 3	
026SP	ESL/N-604-15	Multilingual Literacy 4	
2026SP	ESL/N-604-60	Multilingual Literacy 4	
026SP	MULTI-155-50	Digital Sculpting	M Walter
026SP	MULTI-250-45	Intermediate 3D Modeling	M Walter
026SP	MUSIC-101-25	Music Theory I	M McConnell
026SP	PHIL-101-15	Introduction to Philosophy	J Cervantez
026SP	RADIOL-090-70	Survey of Radiologic Technology	L McCoy
026SP	RADIOL-090-71	Survey of Radiologic Technology	L McCoy
026SP	RESP-050-05	Introduction to Respiratory Care	D Rojas
026SP	RESP-050-15	Introduction to Respiratory Care	V Sevilla
026SP	RESP-109B-95	Clinical Refresher: Clinical Application II	D Rojas
026SP	RESP-137-90	Respiratory Care Clinical Application II	
2026SP	RESP-303-72	Principles of Health Education	D Rojas
2026SP	RESP-408-70	Advanced Neonatal and Pediatric Respirat Ory Care	A Ramirez
026SP	RESP-409-70	Leadership and Management in Health Care	V Sevilla
2026SP	RESP-410-70	Respiratory Care Capstone Project	M Sheahan
2026SP	SPAN-020-70	Spanish for Medical Personnel II	H Ocegueda
026SP	SPAN-102-20	College Spanish II	M Kozanova
2026SP	SPAN-102-25	College Spanish II	J Schmidt
2026SP	SPAN-104-40	College Spanish IV	J Schmidt

Number of Records: 120 Launched by: Giovanni Sosa